
CHEMI CURE Effective January 1, 2024 

TUBELESS TIRE REPAIR 
"Choice of the Professionals for over 50 years" 

COMPOSITION AND USE: 

CHEMI CURE is Economical, Easy to use and a Permanent repair. 
It contains no solvents, only rubber solids impregnated into 
cotton cord. 

CHEMI CURE will 
• mold to fit irregular punctures
• cure into and last for the life of the tubeless tire
• repair the tread, shoulder and sidewall of a bias ply tire
• repair the tread of a radial ply tire

#80 

#LT40 

#40 

CHEMI CURE 

CHEMI CURE 

CHEMI CURE 

CAR TOOL 

TRUCK TOOL 

CHEMI CURE WILL REPAIR ALL TUBELESS TIRES 

80 Repairs for 2 & 4 ply tires 

40 Repairs for 6 ply & up tires 

40 Repairs for 2 & 4 ply tires 

Closed Eye Inserting Tool CT 

TT 

HDR 

LDR 

HEAVY DUTY RASP/REAMER 

LIGHT DUTY RASP/REAMER 

QUANTITY 
DISTRIBUTOR 

(per kit) 

Closed Eye Inserting Tool 

4 3/8" x .210", 5.3mm diameter 

3 1/2" x .145", 3.7mm diameter 

DISTRIBUTOR PRICE LIST 

TOTAL COST 
TOOLS 

(any qty) 

Dealer $23.00 

Dealer $23.00 

Dealer $13.60 

Dealer $4.90 

Dealer $7.30 

Dealer $5.50 

Dealer $4.90 

RASP REAMER 
#80 & #LT 40 CHEMI CURE 

12 Kits 

25 Kits 

50 Kits 

100 Kits 

250 Kits 

500 Kits 

1000 Kits 

2000 Kits 

#40 CHEMI CURE 

25 Kits 

50 Kits 

100 Kits 

500 Kits 

1000 Kits 

2000 Kits 

1/4 case 

1/2 case 

1 case 

2 cases 

5 cases 

10 cases 

20 cases 

40 cases 

1/4 case 

1/2 case 

1 case 

5 cases 

10 cases 

20 cases 

$14.60 

$13.50 

$12.20 

$12.00 

$11.00 

$10.10 

$9.80 

$9.70 

$9.00 

$8.40 

$7.70 

$7.00 

$6.60 

$6.40 

•• Tools ordered without CHEMI CURE, no discount. 

CT 

$175.20 $3.80 

$337.50 $3.80 

$610.00 $3.40 

$1,200.00 $3.40 

$2,750.00 $3.20 

$5,050.00 $3.20 

$9,800.00 $3.20 

$19,400.00 $3.20 

$225.00 $3.80 

$420.00 $3.80 

$770.00 $3.40 

$3,500.00 $3.20 

$6,600.00 $3.20 

$12,800.00 $3.20 

TERMS: 2% 15 days, Net 30, to distributors with approved credit, otherwise C.O.D. less 2%, plus C.O.D. charge. 

MasterCard, Visa, American Express or Discover Card may be used to eliminate C.O.D. charge. 

FREIGHT: Freight and C.O.D. charges are prepaid then added to the invoice. 

GUARANTEE: All goods guaranteed against defects in workmanship and material. 

MO MAX SALES, INC 
ORDER DESK TOLL FREE 

1-800-237-4931

TOLL FREE FAX 877-485-3792 

TT HDR 

$5.50 $4.50 

$5.50 

$4.80 

$4.80 

$4.50 

$4.50 

$4.50 

$4.50 

$4.50 

$4.10 

$4.10 

$3.90 

$3.90 

$3.90 

$3.90 

$4.50 

$4.50 

$4.10 

$3.90 

$3.90 

$3.90 

4399 N. 21st STREET 

OZARK, MISSOURI 65721-7431 

417-485-3797

417-485-3792 Local Fax

Office Hours:

LDR 

$3.80 

$3.80 

$3.40 

$3.40 

$3.20 

$3.20 

$3.20 

$3.20 

$3.80 

$3.80 

$3.40 

$3.20 

$3.20 

$3.20 

Email: momaxsales@centurytel.net 
www.momaxsales.com www.chemi-cure-repair.com 8 a.m. - 3:30 p.m. Central Time Mon.-Fri. 




