CHEMI CURE TUBELESS TIRE REPAIR

"Choice of the Professionals for over 50 years"

COMPOSITION AND USE:

CHEMI CURE is Economical, Easy to use and a Permanent repair.

It contains no solvents, only rubber solids impregnated into cotton cord.

CHEMI CURE will

- mold to fit irregular punctures
- · cure into and last for the life of the tubeless tire
- repair the tread, shoulder and sidewall of a bias ply tire
- · repair the tread of a radial ply tire



CHEMI CURE WILL REPAIR ALL TUBELESS TIRES

#80	CHEMI CURE	80 Repairs for 2 & 4 ply tires	\mathcal{A}^{\prime}	Dealer	\$23.00
#LT 40	CHEMI CURE	40 Repairs for 6 ply & up tires		Dealer	\$23.00
#40	CHEMI CURE	40 Repairs for 2 & 4 ply tires		Dealer	\$13.60
СТ	CAR TOOL	Closed Eye Inserting Tool		Dealer	\$4.90
TT	TRUCK TOOL	Closed Eye Inserting Tool		Dealer	\$7.30
HDR	HEAVY DUTY RASP/REAMER	4 3/8" x .210", 5.3mm diameter		Dealer	\$5.50
LDR	LIGHT DUTY RASP/REAMER	3 1/2" x .145", 3.7mm diameter		Dealer	\$4.90

DISTRIBUTOR PRICE LIST

QI	UANTITY	DISTRIBUTOR (per kit)	TOTAL COST			OLS qty)	
#80 & #LT 40 CHEMI CURE				RASF			EAMER
				СТ	π	HDR	LDR
12 Kits	1/4 case	\$14.60	\$175.20	\$3.80	\$5.50	\$4.50	\$3.80
25 Kits	1/2 case	\$13.50	\$337.50	\$3.80	\$5.50	\$4.50	\$3.80
50 Kits	1 case	\$12.20	\$610.00	\$3.40	\$4.80	\$4.10	\$3.40
100 Kits	2 cases	\$12.00	\$1,200.00	\$3.40	\$4.80	\$4.10	\$3.40
250 Kits	5 cases	\$11.00	\$2,750.00	\$3.20	\$4.50	\$3.90	\$3.20
500 Kits	10 cases	\$10.10	\$5,050.00	\$3.20	\$4.50	\$3.90	\$3.20
1000 Kits	20 cases	\$9.80	\$9,800.00	\$3.20	\$4.50	\$3.90	\$3.20
2000 Kits	40 cases	\$9.70	\$19,400.00	\$3.20	\$4.50	\$3.90	\$3.20
#40 CHEMI C	URE			1			
25 Kits	1/4 case	\$9.00	\$225.00	\$3.80		\$4.50	\$3.80
50 Kits	1/2 case	\$8.40	\$420.00	\$3.80		\$4.50	\$3.80
100 Kits	1 case	\$7.70	\$770.00	\$3.40		\$4.10	\$3.40
500 Kits	5 cases	\$7.00	\$3,500.00	\$3.20		\$3.90	\$3.20
1000 Kits	10 cases	\$6.60	\$6,600.00	\$3.20	The same of	\$3.90	\$3.20
2000 Kits	20 cases	\$6.40	\$12,800.00	\$3.20		\$3.90	\$3.20

^{**} Tools ordered without CHEMI CURE, no discount.

TERMS: 2% 15 days, Net 30, to distributors with approved credit, otherwise C.O.D. less 2%, plus C.O.D. charge. MasterCard, Visa, American Express or Discover Card may be used to eliminate C.O.D. charge.

FREIGHT: Freight and C.O.D. charges are prepaid then added to the invoice.

GUARANTEE: All goods guaranteed against defects in workmanship and material.

MO MAX SALES, INC

ORDER DESK TOLL FREE 1-800-237-4931

TOLL FREE FAX 877-485-3792

Email: momaxsales@centurytel.net

www.momaxsales.com www.chemi-cure-repair.com

4399 N. 21st STREET
OZARK, MISSOURI 65721-7431
417-485-3797
417-485-3792 Local Fax

Office Hours:

8 a.m. - 3:30 p.m. Central Time Mon.-Fri.